Name of the Corporate Debtor:

ARENA SUPERSTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED; Datedof
igito

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

mmencement of CIRP 29 10-2020; List of Creditors as on: 27-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Singal; Last 5
registration number: 12229

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Received

Amount

No. of Claims

Amount

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

770

5150431974.67778

701

4475167680

67.87

918897812

701394988.41

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

2052526121

2002742110

30.37

49784011

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

20400308

20211057

0.31

189251

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

304381

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

918897812

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

2133420

262950

0.00

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

19

93047965.93

7318539789.6077

8

19

95538287.268371

6593922084.2683
71

1.45

100.00

701884069

701394988.41

Annexure 9
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