Name of the Corporate Debtor: ARENA SUPERSTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-10-2020; List of Creditors as on: 27-02-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Pawan Kumar Singal; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12229

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors									NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	770	5150431974.67778	701	4475167680	67.87	0	918897812	701394988.41	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	2052526121	1	2002742110	30.37	0	49784011	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	20400308	1	20211057	0.31	0	189251	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00		304381		NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)									NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)							918897812		NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	4	2133420	2	262950	0.00				Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	19	93047965.93	19	95538287.268371	1.45	0		0	Annexure 9
Total		795	7318539789.6077 8	724	6593922084.2683 71	100.00	0	701884069	701394988.41	